Label [FeatureCategory

P-11
P-12
P-14
P-15

P-18
P-28
P-29
P-30
P-31
P-33
P-38
P-39
P-40
P-41
P-42
P-43
P-44
P-45
P-46

P-47
P-48
P-49
P-52
P-53

P-54

P-55
P-56
P-57
P-58
P-59
P-60
P-62
P-63
P-65
P-68
P-69
P-70
P-71
P-72
P-73
P-74
P-75
P-76
P-77
P-78
P-79
P-80
P-81
P-82
P-83
P-64
WT-1
WT-2
WT-3
WT-5
WT-7
WT-8
WT-9
WT-12
WT-13
WT-14
WT-21
WT-22
WT-23
WT-24
WT-25
WT-26
WT-27
WT-28
WT-29
WT-30
WT-31
WT-32
WT-33
WT-36
WT-37
WT-39
WT-40
WT-41
WT-42
WT-44
WT-45
WT-46
WT-47
WT-48
WT-49
WT-50
WT-51
WT-53
WT-54
WT-55
WT-56
WT-57
WT-58
WT-59
WT-60
WT-52

Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump

Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump

Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump

Pump

Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Pump
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank
Water Tank

Trackable ID
NRK-1222-52

NWK-0148-107

Nwk 0148 413
NWK-1222-214
nwk-1222-07
Nwk-1222-216
nwk-1222-176
NWK-0148-763

NWK-1222-210

NWK-1222-201

NWK-1222-99

NWK-0148-379
NWK-0148-189
NWK-0148-407

NWK-0148-152
NWK-0148-856
SAK-0148-065
NWK-0148-410
NWK-0148-456
0148-414

0148-120, 0148-400

NWK-1222-64
NWK-0148-800
NW-0148-188
NW-0148-626
NW-0148-09
NW-0148-11
NW-0148-93
NW-0148-93

LSK-1222-04
NWK-148-142
NWK-0148-715
NWK-148-545

NWK-0148-818
NFES-0664

1500 gallons

nfes-066, 0664

NFES 0664

Serial Number IncidentSupplyNumber Latitude WGS84 DDM Longitude WGS84 DDM Property Status

NWK-1222-150
NWK-0148-413
NWK-1222-176

NWK-0148-326
NWK-0148-400
NWK-1222-189
NW 1222-07
Nwk-0148-545

WT30XK4C

95470H-616-SL

NWK-0148-159
WT30XK4AC

NWK-0148-300
NWK-0148-97
NWK-0148-407
NWK-1222-59

NW-1222-99

87-R2354
6913 754

110427
143966
HP2425

6973 754
146851

NWK-0148-149

NFES 000664

NFES 000664

NFES 0148

NFES 0664

SSTFS-3000
Nfes 0661
Nfes0508

Nfes 56

NFES 0664

Nfes 0664

Nfes 0664
Nfes 0664

43° 23.371'N
43° 14.740' N
43° 14.382' N
43° 13.539'N

43° 20.805' N
43° 14.382' N
43° 14.382' N
43° 13.049' N
43° 13.034' N
43° 13.508' N
43° 12.555'N
43° 26.984' N
43° 11.293'N
43° 11.293'N
43° 13.596' N
43° 27.679' N
43° 29.213'N
43° 24.704' N
43° 28.166' N

43° 26.919' N
43° 24.704' N
43° 24.704' N
43° 33.639' N
43° 35.108' N

43° 04.950' N

43° 33.412'N
43° 27.692' N
43° 27.864' N
43° 35.156' N
43° 32.258' N
43° 27.869' N
43° 31.903' N
43° 27.690' N
43° 27.869' N
43° 09.464' N
43° 09.973'N
43° 13.697' N
43° 34.052' N
43° 34.055' N
43° 34.900' N
43° 34.872' N
43° 34.966' N
43° 34.902' N
43° 34.717'N
43° 15.989' N
43° 28.176' N
43° 10.795' N
43° 11.286' N
43° 10.889' N
43° 24.305' N
43° 27.694' N
43° 23.376' N
43° 17.971'N
43° 17.972' N
43° 15.815'N
43° 14.950' N
43° 14.949' N
43° 14.949' N
43° 16.035' N
43° 13.508' N
43° 12.982' N
43° 15.647' N
43° 15.639' N
43° 15.639' N
43° 15.469' N
43° 12.093' N
43° 11.729'N
43° 10.801' N
43° 24.213'N
43° 10.888' N
43° 24.672' N
43° 24.213'N
43° 34.848' N
43° 31.902' N
43° 27.690' N
43° 32.256' N
43° 33.409' N
43° 27.862' N
43° 29.473'N
43° 34.904' N
43° 34.054' N
43° 34.057'N
43° 27.918' N
43° 27.916' N
43° 27.861' N
43° 27.689' N
43° 27.690' N
43° 23.376' N
43° 34.865' N
43° 34.902' N
43° 34.975'N
43° 34.716' N
43° 34.709' N
43° 11.286' N
43° 13.862' N
43° 11.284' N
43° 27.689' N

Rough Patch/|Jack Accountable Property

Date: 9/7/2021 5:39 AM

122° 37.222' W
122° 43.016' W
122° 40.325' W
122° 41.003' W

122° 42.171' W
122° 40.325' W
122° 40.325' W
122° 43.479' W
122° 43.505' W
122° 39.013' W
122° 37.920' W
122° 35.534' W
122° 41.894' W
122° 41.893' W
122° 41.009' W
122° 39.860' W
122° 38.272' W
122° 36.618' W
122° 44.734' W

122° 36.042' W
122° 36.618' W
122° 36.618' W
122° 44.537' W
122° 44.748' W

122° 38.844' W

122° 40.851' W
122° 39.854' W
122° 41.435' W
122° 29.725' W
122° 41.440' W
122° 41.435' W
122° 41.998' W
122° 39.863' W
122° 41.459' W
122° 38.848' W
122° 38.992' W
122° 51.780' W
122° 39.691' W
122° 39.693' W
122° 39.328' W
122° 40.343' W
122° 39.719' W
122° 39.329' W
122° 38.024' W
122° 31.183' W
122° 44.753' W
122° 40.763' W
122° 39.895' W
122° 40.008' W
122° 34.280' W
122° 39.860' W
122° 37.215' W
122° 35.002' W
122° 35.002' W
122° 43.305' W
122° 36.256' W
122° 36.257' W
122° 36.252' W
122° 42.926' W
122° 39.016' W
122° 38.284' W
122° 30.294' W
122° 29.439' W
122° 29.439' W
122° 29.126' W
122° 40.106' W
122° 40.080' W
122° 40.771' W
122° 34.914' W
122° 40.012' W
122° 41.560' W
122° 34.909' W
122° 38.460' W
122° 41.997' W
122° 39.859' W
122° 41.441' W
122° 40.846' W
122° 41.455' W
122° 43.793' W
122° 39.329' W
122° 39.693' W
122° 39.691' W
122° 39.632' W
122° 39.640' W
122° 41.450' W
122° 39.859' W
122° 39.857' W
122° 37.230' W
122° 40.326' W
122° 39.329' W
122° 39.719' W
122° 38.024' W
122° 38.015' W
122° 39.884' W
122° 52.265' W
122° 39.896' W
122° 39.857' W

In Field
In Field
Unknown
In Field

In Field
Unknown
In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
In Field

In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

In Field

In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Incident Supply
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
Unknown
In Field
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
In Field
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Incident Supply

Comments
Volume pump in use
Volume pump with draft hose/accessory kit and 4 each 1500 gallon fold-a-tanks
Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21.

Volume pump. Pilfered WP
P15 and p42 shown at limply sump. Only 1 pump. Both pumps show same property number. Tank and 1 pump plumbed.

Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21.
Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21.
Volume pump with draft hose/accessory kit and 4 each 1500 gallon fold-a-tanks. 1 pump, has fish screen: #2 of 2 pumps at Lake in the Woods.
Volume pump at Lake in the Woods: #1 of 2

Mark 3 pump with fuel and pump kit . Pump and tanks not at this location. Delete 9/6/21.
Volume pump at 38 and 3821 roads.
In field, recorded 8_5_21
In field, recorded 8_5_21

Wick 375 Pump, not in use

added screen 82320, Honda trash pump WT30x. MB 9/21/21 pump is no longer at creek, is now up on road, looks like it was replaced by other
pump.
Mark3. -.5 mile marker on the 3821 road.

Pump is located at the confluence of Sharps creek and Martin creek. Hazmat mitigation in place. Screen on hose. SB 82721. Validated MB 9/5/21
Honda volume pump

Volume Pump on S. Umpqua River. Might be assigned to Rough Patch Complex. Check for erosion control measures placed during incident. Hay
spread 08/25.

Mark III pump with kit
Mark III pump, not in use
Mark3. DP 202.

Pump in use, mark III
Mark3. DP 202.
Wick-375 pump with kit
Mark III pump; not in use
Mark3. DP 202

Mark 3 pump
Mark 3 pump
Mark 3
Mark 3 pump
Mark3 pump
Still in box 9/2/21
Mark 3

Honda volume pump. At the creek.
Pump on site. Not plumbed 9/6/21.
Pump tied to 2 foldatanks.
Pump tied to 2 foldatanks

Mark3 returned to supply
1 of 2 15009 snap tanks (with 3000 gallon capacity)each constructed July 9. Drafting out of steamboat creek.
DFPA tank, being pulled today along with DFPA hoselay
DFPA tank, being pulled today along with DFPA hoselay
1 pumpkin.

2 tanks, repair to condition prior to fire suppression activities including recontouring soils and dispersing slash and logs
Two fold a tanks

full of water. Pump and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft.
one of two 1500 gallon tanks... full of water. Pump and fuel is staged at toketee spike to prevent theft.
one of two 1500 gallon tanks. Both are full. pumps and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft
This tank is full. Pump and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft.
No pump as of 8/20. Escape ramp added.

With one pump. Escape ramp added.8/20. Tank and pump not at location 9/5/21.
2 1500 gal foldatanks. No pumps as of 8-23. Filled with one pump on site still in box 9/6/21. 2 1800 gal tanks additional unused
1500 gallon fold da tank
Two foldatanks.

(2 each) 15004l folda tanks no pump 8/22 @ 1000
1500 gallon Foldatank
3 fold a tanks
Pumpkin tank 1500gal
1 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location.

1500 gal pumpkin
3000 gal pumpkin in use
1 of 2 - 1500g fold a tanks at this location
1500 gal fold a tank
Fold-a-tank NFES-0664 and pumpkin NFES-6031
4800 gallon pumpkin
4800 gallon pumpkin, two of them
1500 gal fold a tank
2nd 1500 gal fold a tank
2 of 2 - 15009 tanks at this location
3 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location
2 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location
2 of 2 15009 tanks at this location
Fold a tank 1500 gallon
1500 gallon fold tank and 6000 gallon pumpkin
3000 gallon pumpkin
Pumpkin 6000 gallon
Pumpkin
Two fold-a-tanks NFES 000664

2 fold a tanks and pump
Returned to supply. 1000g



