Rough Patch/Jack Accountable Property

Date: 9/7/2021 5:39 AM

Date: 9/7/2021 5:39 AM								
Label	FeatureCategory	Trackable ID	Serial Number In	ıcidentSupplyNumbeı	Latitude WGS84 DDM	Longitude WGS84 DDI	M Property Status	Comments
P-11	Pump	NRK-1222-52	NWK-1222-150		43° 23.371' N 43° 14.740' N	122° 37.222' W	In Field In Field	Volume pump in use
P-12 P-14	Pump Pump		NWK-0148-413		43° 14.740 N	122° 43.016' W 122° 40.325' W	Unknown	Volume pump with draft hose/accessory kit and 4 each 1500 gallon fold-a-tanks Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21.
P-15	Pump		NWK-1222-176		43° 13.539' N	122° 41.003' W	In Field	Volume pump. Pilfered WP P15 and p42 shown at limply sump. Only 1 pump. Both pumps show same property number. Tank and 1 pump plumbed.
P-18	Pump	NWK-0148-107	10144 04 40 20 G	NFES 0148	43° 20.805' N	122° 42.171' W	In Field	
P-28 P-29	Pump Pump		NWK-0148-326 NWK-0148-400		43° 14.382' N 43° 14.382' N	122° 40.325' W 122° 40.325' W	Unknown In Field	Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21. Mark 3 pump. Shown at Cinderella springs. Not at Cinderella springs 9/5/21.
P-30	Pump		NWK-1222-189		43° 13.049' N	122° 43.479' W	In Field	Volume pump with draft hose/accessory kit and 4 each 1500 gallon fold-a-tanks. 1 pump, has fish screen: #2 of 2 pumps at Lake in the Woods.
P-31	Pump		NW 1222-07		43° 13.034' N	122° 43.505' W	In Field	Volume pump at Lake in the Woods: #1 of 2
P-33	Pump	Node 0140 412	Nwk-0148-545		43° 13.508' N	122° 39.013' W	Unknown	Mayly 2 norman with fivel and norman life. Down and tanks not at this legation. Delete 0/C/21
P-38 P-39	Pump Pump	Nwk 0148 413 NWK-1222-214	WT30XK4C		43° 12.555' N 43° 26.984' N	122° 37.920' W 122° 35.534' W	Unknown In Field	Mark 3 pump with fuel and pump kit . Pump and tanks not at this location. Delete 9/6/21. Volume pump at 38 and 3821 roads.
P-40	Pump	nwk-1222-07			43° 11.293' N	122° 41.894' W	In Field	In field, recorded 8_5_21
P-41	Pump	Nwk-1222-216			43° 11.293' N	122° 41.893' W	In Field	In field, recorded 8_5_21
P-42 P-43	Pump Pump	nwk-1222-176 NWK-0148-763	95470H-616-SL		43° 13.596' N 43° 27.679' N	122° 41.009' W 122° 39.860' W	Unknown In Field	Wick 375 Pump, not in use
P-44	Pump	NVIN-0140-703	9547011-010-3L		43° 29.213' N	122° 38.272' W	Unknown	Wick 373 Fulfip, flot in use
P-45	Pump		NWK-0148-159		43° 24.704' N	122° 36.618' W	Unknown	
P-46	Pump	NWK-1222-210	WT30XK4AC		43° 28.166′ N	122° 44.734' W	In Field	added screen 82320, Honda trash pump WT30x. MB 9/21/21 pump is no longer at creek, is now up on road, looks like it was replaced by other pump.
P-47	Pump		NWK-0148-300		43° 26.919' N	122° 36.042' W	In Field	Mark35 mile marker on the 3821 road.
P-48	Pump		NWK-0148-97		43° 24.704' N	122° 36.618' W	Unknown	
P-49 P-52	Pump Pump		NWK-0148-407 NWK-1222-59		43° 24.704' N 43° 33.639' N	122° 36.618' W 122° 44.537' W	Unknown Unknown	
P-52	Pump	NWK-1222-201	NVVK-1222-39		43° 35.108' N	122° 44.748' W	Unknown	Pump is located at the confluence of Sharps creek and Martin creek. Hazmat mitigation in place. Screen on hose. SB 82721. Validated MB 9/5/21
P-54	Pump	NWK-1222-99	NW-1222-99		43° 04.950' N	122° 38.844' W	In Field	Honda volume pump Volume Pump on S. Umpqua River. Might be assigned to Rough Patch Complex. Check for erosion control measures placed during incident. Hay
P-55	Pump	NWK-0148-379			43° 33.412' N	122° 40.851' W	In Field	spread 08/25. Mark III pump with kit
P-56	Pump	NWK-0148-189	87-R2354		43° 27.692' N	122° 39.854' W	In Field	Mark III pump, not in use
P-57	Pump	NWK-0148-407	6913 754		43° 27.864' N	122° 41.435′ W	In Field	Mark3. DP 202.
P-58 P-59	Pump Pump	NWK-0148-152	110427		43° 35.156' N 43° 32.258' N	122° 29.725' W 122° 41.440' W	Unknown In Field	Pump in use, mark III
P-59 P-60	Pump	NWK-0148-152 NWK-0148-856	143966		43° 32.258 N 43° 27.869' N	122° 41.440° W	In Field In Field	Mark3. DP 202.
P-62	Pump	SAK-0148-065	HP2425		43° 31.903' N	122° 41.998' W	In Field	Wick-375 pump with kit
P-63	Pump	NWK-0148-410	6973 754		43° 27.690' N	122° 39.863' W	In Field	Mark III pump; not in use
P-65 P-68	Pump Pump	NWK-0148-456 0148-414	146851		43° 27.869' N 43° 09.464' N	122° 41.459' W 122° 38.848' W	In Field Unknown	Mark3. DP 202
P-69	•	0148-120, 0148-400)		43° 09.973' N	122° 38.992' W	Unknown	
P-70	Pump	NWK-1222-64			43° 13.697' N	122° 51.780' W	In Field	
P-71 P-72	Pump	NWK-0148-800 NW-0148-188			43° 34.052' N 43° 34.055' N	122° 39.691' W 122° 39.693' W	Unknown Unknown	Mark 3 pump
P-72	Pump Pump	NW-0148-626			43° 34.900' N	122° 39.328' W	Unknown	Mark 3 pump Mark 3
P-74	Pump	NW-0148-09			43° 34.872' N	122° 40.343' W	Unknown	Mark 3 pump
P-75	Pump	NW-0148-11			43° 34.966' N	122° 39.719' W	Unknown	Mark3 pump
P-76 P-77	Pump Pump	NW-0148-93 NW-0148-93			43° 34.902' N 43° 34.717' N	122° 39.329' W 122° 38.024' W	Unknown Unknown	Still in box 9/2/21 Mark 3
P-78	Pump	1444 01 10 33			43° 15.989' N	122° 31.183' W	Unknown	Figire 5
P-79	Pump	LSK-1222-04			43° 28.176′ N	122° 44.753' W	Unknown	Honda volume pump. At the creek.
P-80	Pump	NWK-148-142			43° 10.795' N	122° 40.763′ W	Unknown	Pump on site. Not plumbed 9/6/21.
P-81 P-82	Pump Pump	NWK-0148-715 NWK-148-545			43° 11.286' N 43° 10.889' N	122° 39.895' W 122° 40.008' W	Unknown Unknown	Pump tied to 2 foldatanks. Pump tied to 2 foldatanks
P-83	Pump		NWK-0148-149		43° 24.305' N	122° 34.280' W	Unknown	
P-64	Pump	NWK-0148-818			43° 27.694' N	122° 39.860' W	Incident Supply	Mark3 returned to supply
WT-1 WT-2	Water Tank Water Tank	NFES-0664			43° 23.376' N 43° 17.971' N	122° 37.215' W 122° 35.002' W	In Field Unknown	1 of 2 1500g snap tanks (with 3000 gallon capacity)each constructed July 9. Drafting out of steamboat creek. DFPA tank, being pulled today along with DFPA hoselay
WT-3	Water Tank				43° 17.972' N	122° 35.002' W	Unknown	DFPA tank, being pulled today along with DFPA hoselay
WT-5	Water Tank				43° 15.815' N	122° 43.305' W	In Field	1 pumpkin.
WT-7 WT-8	Water Tank Water Tank				43° 14.950' N 43° 14.949' N	122° 36.256' W 122° 36.257' W	Unknown In Field	
WT-9	Water Tank				43° 14.949' N	122° 36.252' W	In Field	
WT-12	Water Tank				43° 16.035' N	122° 42.926' W	Unknown	2 tanks, repair to condition prior to fire suppression activities including recontouring soils and dispersing slash and logs
WT-13	Water Tank				43° 13.508' N	122° 39.016' W	Unknown	Two fold a tanks
WT-14 WT-21	Water Tank Water Tank	1500 gallons			43° 12.982' N 43° 15.647' N	122° 38.284' W 122° 30.294' W	Unknown In Field	full of water. Pump and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft.
WT-22	Water Tank				43° 15.639' N	122° 29.439' W	Unknown	one of two 1500 gallon tanks full of water. Pump and fuel is staged at toketee spike to prevent theft.
WT-23	Water Tank				43° 15.639' N	122° 29.439' W	Unknown	one of two 1500 gallon tanks. Both are full. pumps and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft
WT-24 WT-25	Water Tank Water Tank				43° 15.469' N 43° 12.093' N	122° 29.126' W 122° 40.106' W	Unknown Unknown	This tank is full. Pump and fuel staged at toketee spike to prevent theft. No pump as of 8/20. Escape ramp added.
WT-26	Water Tank				43° 11.729' N	122° 40.100 W	Unknown	With one pump. Escape ramp added.8/20. Tank and pump not at location 9/5/21.
WT-27	Water Tank				43° 10.801' N	122° 40.771' W	Unknown	2 1500 gal foldatanks. No pumps as of 8-23. Filled with one pump on site still in box 9/6/21. 2 1800 gal tanks additional unused
WT-28 WT-29	Water Tank Water Tank	nfes-066, 0664	NFES 000664		43° 24.213' N 43° 10.888' N	122° 34.914' W 122° 40.012' W	Unknown Unknown	1500 gallon fold da tank Two foldatanks.
WT-30	Water Tank	000, 0004		NFES 0664	43° 24.672' N	122° 40.012 W	Unknown	(2 each) 1500gl folda tanks no pump 8/22 @ 1000
	Water Tank		NFES 000664		43° 24.213' N	122° 34.909' W	Unknown	1500 gallon Foldatank
WT-32 WT-33	Water Tank			SSTFS-3000	43° 34.848′ N	122° 38.460' W	Unknown In Field	3 fold a tanks Pumpkin tank 1500gal
WT-36	Water Tank Water Tank			Nfes 0661	43° 31.902' N 43° 27.690' N	122° 41.997' W 122° 39.859' W	In Field In Field	1 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location.
WT-37	Water Tank			Nfes0508	43° 32.256' N	122° 41.441' W	In Field	1500 gal pumpkin
WT-39	Water Tank			Nfes 56	43° 33.409′ N	122° 40.846' W	In Field	3000 gal pumpkin in use
WT-40 WT-41	Water Tank Water Tank			NFES 0664 Nfes 0664	43° 27.862' N 43° 29.473' N	122° 41.455' W 122° 43.793' W	In Field In Field	1 of 2 - 1500g fold a tanks at this location 1500 gal fold a tank
WT-42	Water Tank			55 500 1	43° 34.904' N	122° 39.329' W	Unknown	Fold-a-tank NFES-0664 and pumpkin NFES-6031
WT-44	Water Tank				43° 34.054' N	122° 39.693' W	Unknown	4800 gallon pumpkin
WT-45 WT-46				Nfes 0664	43° 34.057' N 43° 27.918' N	122° 39.691' W 122° 39.632' W	Unknown In Field	4800 gallon pumpkin, two of them
WT-46	Water Tank Water Tank			Nfes 0664	43° 27.918' N 43° 27.916' N	122° 39.632° W	In Field In Field	1500 gal fold a tank 2nd 1500 gal fold a tank
WT-48	Water Tank				43° 27.861' N	122° 41.450' W	In Field	2 of 2 - 1500g tanks at this location
WT-49	Water Tank				43° 27.689' N	122° 39.859' W	In Field	3 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location
WT-50 WT-51	Water Tank Water Tank	NFES 0664			43° 27.690' N 43° 23.376' N	122° 39.857' W 122° 37.230' W	In Field In Field	2 of 4 - 1000g tanks at this location 2 of 2 1500g tanks at this location
WT-53	Water Tank				43° 34.865' N	122° 40.326' W	Unknown	Fold a tank 1500 gallon
WT-54	Water Tank				43° 34.902' N	122° 39.329' W	Unknown	1500 gallon fold tank and 6000 gallon pumpkin
WT-55 WT-56	Water Tank Water Tank				43° 34.975' N 43° 34.716' N	122° 39.719' W 122° 38.024' W	Unknown Unknown	3000 gallon pumpkin Pumpkin 6000 gallon
WT-56	Water Tank				43° 34.716° N 43° 34.709' N	122° 38.024° W	Unknown	Pumpkin 6000 gailon Pumpkin
WT-58	Water Tank				43° 11.286′ N	122° 39.884' W	Unknown	Two fold-a-tanks NFES 000664
WT-59 WT-60	Water Tank				43° 13.862′ N	122° 52.265' W	Unknown	2 fold a tanks and numn
WT-52	Water Tank Water Tank				43° 11.284' N 43° 27.689' N	122° 39.896' W 122° 39.857' W	Unknown Incident Supply	2 fold a tanks and pump Returned to supply. 1000g
						 • •		rr /J